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&2 xHAH ’ = we | R | AR | s
1| 4A308 | FEEFEH (4A L) BAEERHE , FiE BHEAR 5,730 594,270
2 | 5A31H " (5A%) " EHEAR 5730 588,540
3 | 683080 " (6A%) " BHBAR 5730| 582,810
4 | 7A31H " (7TA4) " HHEAR 5790 577,020
5| 8H31H " (8RA %) " BREAR 5,790| 571,230
6 | 9A30H " (9R %) " BEHEAR 5,790| 565,440
7 | 10831H " (10A %) " BHBAR 5790 559,650
8 | 11A308 " (11A%) " BHBAR 5,790/ 553,860
9 | 12A318 " (12B84) " BHBAR 5790 548,070
10| 1A31A " (1A%) " BEHEAR 5,790 542,280
11| 28280 " (2A%) " BHBEAL 5790| 536,490
12| 3A31A " (BAM) " AHBAL 5,790/ 530,700
13| 48208 | AVY2 4845 3933 x 1/2 MEMRE 1,966| 528734
14| 58168 n 584 4662 x1/2 BEFRR 2,331| 526,403
15| 68138 n  6R% 4697TH x 1/2 BERRE 2,348| 524,055
16| 7R19A n o TR% 6262 x 1/2 REWRE 3,131| 520,924
17| 8RA28H n  8RA% 8678F%x1/2 EEFRE 4,339 516,585
18| 9A17H n 9A% 4412 % 1/2 REHRE 2,206| 514,379
19| 108268 n 1084 8098F x 1/2 AERRE 4,049| 510,330
20 | 11A25H " 1A% 4239 x 1/2 REWRE 2,119 508,211
21 | 128128 n 12A4% 3926M x1/2 BERRE 1,963 506,248
22| 1A6H " 184> 4653 x1/2 HEWRE 2,326| 503,922
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23| 2R4R n 2B4% 4826M x1/2 BEHRE 2,413| 501,509
24| 3A5H n 3A% 4454M x1/2 BEFRE 2,227| 499,282
25| 7A168 | {THEAE (S/Mh. KT, /METH) BEHEE | 104290 394,992
26 | 10A178 | £EMHMERE (ERT) SNE HHER 13,220| 381,772
27 | 10A18H | £E#HHBERE WERRTT) HEE 47,350 334,422
28| 6A27H | aE—HL 2L (4R ~6A) BHERE 3,801 330,621
29| 10818 " (7A~9R) AR 2,346| 328275
30 | 12827H " (10A~12R) B 5,291 325,984
31| 3828H " (1A~3A8) REMERE 2,489| 323,495
32| 4A248 | BARY TYIavRY ARERE 1,738| 321,757
33| 12R198 | FUra42Y BRERE 1,210 320,547
34| 128208 | Y1y aE—RA#K BEERE 2,283 318,264
35| 3HA8A | AR JUTFIFALIL BRERE 3,300 314,964
36| 3A128 | HEREMESI/ERERE (4, 80080) L 132,000 182,964
37| 3A208 | TEERESE #HEAHTAAN LHRE 19,481 163,483
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
45

46




